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From: Young, Mike (UTC)
To: Smith, Ryan (UTC)
Subject: FW: FW: Online E-file not working
Date: Thursday, September 6, 2018 4:01:34 PM
Attachments: Time Schedule 9-8-18 2nd rev Page 12 Run 145.docx


Ryan, sorry I missed your call-I got the description updated. Mr. Solin sent a revised page with a
correction-see email below. Can you add this to the docket TC-180755 as a replacement page?
 
Thank you very much, we should be good to go.
 
From: John Solin [mailto:john@jsolin.com] 
Sent: Thursday, September 6, 2018 2:36 PM
To: Young, Mike (UTC) <mike.young@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: Re: FW: Online E-file not working
 
Sorry about the AM/PM error.  It is a typo. Corrected Time Schedule attached.
Thanks for catching it.
 
On Thu, Sep 6, 2018 at 2:25 PM, Young, Mike (UTC) <mike.young@utc.wa.gov> wrote:


Mr. Solin, thank you for your filing, we are processing it for the September 13, 2018 open
meeting.
 
I have one question: the time schedule shows the Group One Route starting and 9 AM and
stopping at the Clinton Ferry at 10:30 AM; The next stop time at SeaTac Airport is listed as 11:30
PM, which is more than 12 hours later. Should this be “AM” or is there something to do with the
ferry schedules, or what?
Please explain, thanks.
 


From: Huey, Lorilyn (UTC) 
Sent: Thursday, September 6, 2018 9:07 AM
To: Young, Mike (UTC) <mike.young@utc.wa.gov>; Van Meter, Tiffany (UTC)
<tiffany.vanmeter@utc.wa.gov>
Cc: UTC DL Records Center <records@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: FW: Online E-file not working
 
Hello,
 
Could you please review this one too? Thank you.
 
Warm Regards,
 
Lorilyn Huey
Customer Service Specialist 3
(360) 664-1260 Direct
(360) 586-1150 Fax
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TIME SCHEDULE No. 10


							


Company Name: SEATAC SHUTTLE, LLC dba WHIDBEY-SEATAC SHUTTLE C-1077





BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:


WHIDBEY ISLAND TO SEATAC 


DEPARTURE TIMES


 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 8, 2018 THRU JANUARY 4, 2019


GROUP ONE ROUTE





			N. Oak Harbor


			Oak Harbor


			Coupeville


			Greenbank


			Freeland


			Bayview


			Langley


			Clinton Ferry


			SEATAC





			900AM


			915AM


			930AM


			945AM


			955AM


			1005AM


			1010AM


			1030AM


			[bookmark: _GoBack]1130AM

















SEATAC TO WHIDBEY ISLAND 


DEPARTURE TIMES


MONDAY THRU FRIDAY EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 8, 2018 THRU JANUARY 4, 2019


GROUP ONE ROUTE





			SEATAC


			Mukilteo Ferry


			Clinton


Ferry


			Langley


			Bayview


			Freeland


			Greenbank


			Coupeville


			Oak Harbor


			N. Oak Harbor





			145PM


			300PM


			315PM


			320PM


			325PM


			335PM


			345PM


			400PM


			415PM


			425PM

















MILEAGE:





Oak Harbor to SEATAC:  102.9 Miles













































































_____________________________________________________________________________________________


Issue Date: September 5, 2018	 Effective Date:  September 8, 2018


Issued By: John J. Solin, Member, SEATAC SHUTTLE, LLC






lorilyn.huey@utc.wa.gov
 
Utilities and Tranportation Commission
Respect. Professionalism. Integrity. Accountability.
www.utc.wa.gov
 
From: john@jsolin.com [mailto:john@jsolin.com] On Behalf Of John Solin
Sent: Wednesday, September 5, 2018 3:55 PM
To: UTC DL Records Center <records@utc.wa.gov>
Cc: Mike Lauver <mike@seatacshuttle.com>
Subject: Online E-file not working
 
Pam:
Here's the filing I just talked to you about. Please confirm receipt. Thanks.  2
attachments.


 
--
John Solin
SEATAC SHUTTLE, LLC
PO BOX 2895
OAK HARBOR, WA  98277
360-679-4003  OFFICE


 
--
John Solin
360-969-1227 Cell
360-678-8433 Home
708-575-2979 Fax



mailto:lorilyn.huey@utc.wa.gov

http://www.utc.wa.gov/

mailto:john@jsolin.com

mailto:john@jsolin.com

mailto:records@utc.wa.gov

mailto:mike@seatacshuttle.com



